
Subject Email 

Admire, Cambria Resource HS cadmire@auburn.k12.il.us

Arthalony, Chris Science JH carthalony@auburn.k12.il.us

Bailey, Christy Principal JH cbailey@auburn.k12.il.us

Barth, Jon
Director of Academic 

Services
jbarth@auburn.k12.il.us

Beard, Chelsea Social Worker SASED cbeard@auburn.k12.il.us

Bolletta, Lori Resource JH lbolletta@auburn.k12il.us

Brandt, Rod PE ES rbrandt@auburn.k12.il.us

Bruno, Alex Agriculture abruno@auburn.k12.il.us

Butler, Shane
Transportation Director / HS 

Secretary 
sbutler@auburn.k12.ilus

Callahan, Christopher Language Arts HS ccallahan@auburn.k12.il.us

Carrigan, Daniel Drivers Education / PE  dcarrigan@auburn.k12.il.us

Carrigan, Rylee CBE HS rcarrigan@auburn.k12.il.us

Castleman, Amanda JH Life Skills / Structured acastleman@auburn.k12.il.us

Colyer, Terri 2nd tcolyer@auburn.k12.il.us

Cornell, Jana SLP jcornell@auburn.k12.il.us

Crim, Sarah Music ES / MS / HS scrim@auburn.k12.il.us

Cruthis, Douglas MS Resource dcruthis@auburn.k12.il.us

Cullers, Darcie JH Math dcullers@auburn.k12.il.us 

Cumming, Jacob PE HS / MS jcumming@auburn.k12.il.us

Cunningham, Martha
Consumer Ed /            

Computers  HS 
martha@auburn.k12.il.us

Daugherty, Jennifer Science JH jdaugherty@auburn.k12.il.us

Dobson, Morgan HR / District Bookkeeper  mdobson@auburn.k12.il.us

Donaldson, Amy Principal ES adonaldson@auburn.k12.il.us
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Dudley, Kala Food Service Director kdudley@auburn.k12.il.us 

Durbin, Jennifer Reading  JH / FCS jdurbin@auburn.k12.il.us 

Eaker, Laura Language Arts HS leaker@auburn.k12.il.us

Eike, Cassidy HS Science cwebster@auburn.k12.il.us

Essex, Cindy Pre-K cessex@auburn.k12.il.us

Fairfull, Kelsie 4th kfairfull@auburn.k12.il.us

Fletcher, Abby CBE ES afletcher@auburn.k12.il.us

Fritz, Abby HS Resource afritz@auburn.k12.il.us 

Gardner, Ryan HS Assistant Principal rgardner@auburn.k12.il.us

Gilbert, Kyle Chemistry / Physics kgilbert@auburn.k12.il.us

Goyke, Charlynn Resource MS cgoyke@auburn.k12.il.us 

Grigsby, Abrial Heath / PE HS / MS agrigsby@auburn.k12.il.us

Grimm, Matt Principal MS mgrimm@auburn.k12.il.us

Groeninger, Patricia 1st tgroeninger@auburn.k12.il.us 

Guile, Nathan IT Office Data Manager nguile@auburn.k12.il.us

Harmon, Olivia Science JH Oharmon@auburn.k12.il.us

Hemberger, Tricia Language Arts JH themberger@auburn.k12.il.us 

Holman, Joshua Resource JH jholman@auburn.k12.il.us 

Howard, Ruby Secretary District rubyh@auburn.k12.il.us

Jay, Beth Math JH bethjay@auburn.k12.il.us 

Johnson, Jessica Secretary AD jpetefish@auburn.k12.il.us

Jones, Sandy
World History /                  

Geography HS
sajones@auburn.k12.il.us

Karaffa, Heather Title I ES hkaraffa@auburn.k12.il.us

Keltner, Lauren Art MS / AE lkeltner@auburn.k12.il.us

Kesinger, Mackenzie Kindergarten mkesinger@auburn.k12.il.us

Kessler, Jennifer RN jekessler@auburn.k12.il.us
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Kilian, David Maintenance Director dkilian@auburn.k12.il.us 

Kraus, Sara 3rd skraus@auburn.k12.il.us 

Kuchar, Jeffrey
Assistant Technology 

Director 
Jkuchar@auburn.k12.il.us

Kuntemeier, Emily Resource JH ekuntemeier@auburn.k12.il.us

Ladage, Kim Music MS / JH / HS lladage@auburn.k12.il.us 

Ladage, Lauren Language Arts HS lladage@auburn.k12.il.us 

Landers, Natalie Secretary ES nlanders@auburn.k12.il.us

Layton, Melissa Secretary  JH mlayton@auburn.k12.il.us

LeBar, Ashley Social Worker District alebar@auburn.k12.il.us

Lex, Ashley Language Arts HS alex@auburn.k12.il.us 

Litteken, Autumn Science HS alitteken@auburn.k12.il.us

Lounsberry, Landon HS Principal llounsberry@auburn.k12.il.us

Luttrell, Mark Title I ES mluttrell@auburn.k12.il.us

Marques, Melinda Language Arts JH mmarques@auburn.k12.il.us

Marsaglia, Jeff Assistant AD JH jmarsaglia@auburn.k12.il.us

Marshall, Jennifer Math JH jmarshall@auburn.k12.il.us

Marty, Kyleigh Math HS kmarty@auburn.k12.il.ua

McCallister, Justin Mechanic rmccallister@auburn.k12.il.us

McCoy, Seth AD smccoy@auburn.k12.il.us 

McDannald, Colton History HS cmcdannald@auburn.k12.il.us

Millburg, Becky 3rd bmillburg@auburn.k12.il.us 

Miller, Melissa Kindergarten mimiller@auburn.k12.il.us

Mitchell, Oliva Spanish orooker@auburn.k12.il.us

Myers, Denise Special Ed Coordinator myers@sased.com

Noller, Holly Math HS hnoller@auburn.k12.il.us

Norris, Nikki RN nnorris@auburn.k12.il.us
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O'Dell, Jodi History HS jodell@auburn.k12.il.us

O'Rourke, Kevin Social Studies JH korouke@auburn.k12.il.us

Parrish, Sandy 2nd sparrish@auburn.k12.il.us

Patton, Kim District Bookkeeper  kpatton@auburn.k12.il.us

Pearce, Terry Social Studies JH tpearce@auburn.k12.il.us

Peters. Katelin 2nd kpeters@auburn.k12.il.us

Philbrick, Rebekah Band bphilbrick@auburn.k12.il.us

Poggenpohl, Misty 4th Grade mpoggenpohl@auburn.k12.il.us

Points, Alisha Resource HS apoints@auburn.k12.il.us

Ramsey, Angela 3rd aramsey@auburn.k12.il.us

Rector, Jodi Secretary MS Jrector@auburn.k12.il.us

Reedy, Kenneth Kindergarten kreedy@auburn.k12.il.us 

Reese, Jodi 4th jdobson-reese@auburn.k12.il.us

Reiser, Hannah SLP hreiser@auburn.k12.il.us

Rikas, Whitney Resource MS       wrikas@auburn.k12.il.us 

Robinson, Nathan Math HS nrobinson@auburn.k12.il.us 

Rodgers, Heather SASED Psychologist hrodgers@auburn.k12.il.us

Roemelin, Dana Resource ES dbertetto@auburn.k12.il.us

Root, Darren Superintendent  droot@auburn.k12.il.us

Rouse, Christopher PE JH crouse@auburn.k12.il.us 

Rouse, Karlie Resource ES krouse@auburn.k12.il.us

Sample, Denise Business HS dsample@auburn.k12.il.us 

Sanders, Alexis 1st asanders@auburn.k12.il.us

Scheuermann, Dave Technology Director  dave@auburn.k12.il.us

Schmidt, Anne 4th aschmidt@auburn.k12.il.us 

Schmidt, Marley 5th mschmidt@auburn.k12.il.us
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Seitz, Dylan PE JH dseitz@auburn.k12.il.us 

Sharp, Amy Secretary ES asharp@auburn.k12.il.us

Smith, Cody Art HS / JH csmith@auburn.k12.il.us

Smith, Suzanne Title I MS susmith@auburn.k12.il.us

Staggemeyer, Gayle Language Arts HS gstaggemeyer@auburn.k12.il.us

Stark, Kelsey 3rd kmarucco@auburn.k12.il.us

Stuhmer, Judy Library MS/ES jstuhmer@auburn.k12.il.us

Thompson, Cody
Assistant Maintenance 

Director 
cthompson@auburn.k12.il.us

Thompson, Katherine 5th kthompson@auburn.k12.il.us

Trader, Ashley Pre-K atrader@auburn.k12.il.us

Trautvetter, Cade Social Studies JH ctrautvetter@auburn.k12.il.us

VanBebber, Patricia
Registrar / Administrative 

Assistant HS 
pvanbebber@auburn.k12.il.us

Warwick, Melissa Social Worker mwarwick@auburn.k12.il.us 

Weaver, Erica 2nd eweaver@auburn.k12.il.us

Weller, Emme CBE  MS eweller@auburn.k12.il.us

Wheat, Dawn Kindergarten dwheat@auburn.k12.il.us 

Willhite, Alexandra 5th alex.king@auburn.k12.il.us

Williams, Amy Jo Librarian awilliams@auburn.k12.il.us

Wise, Mallory Pre-K mwise@auburn.k12.il.us

Workman, Jennifer 1st jworkman@auburn.k12.il.us 
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